
 

Bharatpur Metropolitan City 

Office of The Municipal Executives 

Bharatpur,Chitwan  

Bagmati  Province 

Invitation for Bid (IFB) 

Bharatpur Metropolitan City Office Bharatpur , Chitwan invites only electronic bids for the following Works and Goods under Specified 

Bidding Procedure. 

S.

N

o 

  Contract No. 

/ (IFB No.) 

Name of the Project Estimate 

Amount 

Excluding 

VAT(NRS) 

Price 

of Bid 

Docum

ent 

Last Date of 

Bid 

Submission 

Bid  

Validity 

Period 

Bid Security 

/Bid Bond 

NCB(Date of online publication: April 16, 2023 (2080/01/03)) 
 

1. 

28-

BMC/2079/20

80/W/NCB/69 

Blacktopped Road Construction from 

Damodar Acharya's house to Dilliram 

Acharya's home BMC-14. 

 

 18,76,585.02/- 

 

NRS. 

3000 

May 16,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

55,000.00 
 

2. 

28-

BMC/2079/20

80/W/NCB/70 

Blacktopped Road Construction of Shree 

Krishna Marga, Naya Kiran Tole at 

Bharatpur-11 

 18,11,127.14 /-  

NRS. 

3000 

May 16,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

57,000.00 

 

3. 

28-

BMC/2079/20

80/W/NCB/71 

lacktopped Road Construction in 

Gyanodaya Marga BMC-09 

 

23,63,945.06 /- 

 

NRS. 

3000 

May 16,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

67,000.00 
 

4. 

28-

BMC/2079/20

80/W/SQ/72 

Construction Of Culvert across Jabka 

Canal, BMC-25 

 

14,26,117.68 /- 

 

NRS. 

1000 

May 01,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

45 days 

 

NRS. 

45,000.00 

Eligible bidders may obtain further information from Bharatpur Metropolitan City Office during office hour or may visit PPMO web portal 

www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp  

Tel: 056-521080, 056-520720, Email: kharid.bmc@gmail.com                                                       Chief Administrative officer  


